
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/12; Name= AVCO
FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199112310003
79790

12/31/1991
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS, JAMES
& JEAN

30 172

199112260003
73880

12/26/1991
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODSEY,
GARY

30 143

199112310003
80920

12/31/1991
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JAMES
B. & EMMA J.

380 546 4 32 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:32
Desc:POPES
SUBDIVISION
OF SHADY
GROVE


