Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/12; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112310003 79790	12/31/1991 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, JAMES & JEAN	30	172				
199112260003 73880	12/26/1991 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODSEY, GARY	30	143				
199112310003 80920	12/31/1991 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JAMES B. & EMMA J.	380	546	4	32		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:32 Desc:POPES SUBDIVISION OF SHADY GROVE